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Women / 6 / Div 4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eloise Valitutti6146
Sydney West

8.850 9.300 9.2509.275 36.675
11 1 2 3 1 

1 

Amali Hilton6103
Pymble

9.050 8.966 9.1508.950 36.116
4 8T 8 5T 2 

2 

Georgia Goodwin6147
Tamworth

8.950 9.066 9.1258.900 36.041
6T 4T 9T 7 3 

3 

Shekinah Phipps6043
Coffs Coast

9.300 9.000 8.8008.575 35.675
1 7 23 26T 4 

4 

Bree McBride6071
Kimnastix

8.700 8.950 8.9259.075 35.650
14T 10 4 14T 5 

5 

Mackenzie Weatherly6072
Kimnastix

8.500 9.216 8.9508.900 35.566
29T 3 9T 11T 6 

6 

Jasmine Chady6102
Pymble

9.150 7.933 9.2759.200 35.558
2 33 3 2 7 

7 

Aisa Karalic6155
Wollongong

8.600 8.666 8.8009.475 35.541
21T 24 1 26T 8 

8 

Lucy Neudegg6028
Caringbah

9.000 9.250 9.0258.225 35.500
5 2 29T 8T 9 

9 

Deborah Andrade Paez6138
Sydney West

8.900 8.266 9.3009.025 35.491
9T 30 5T 1 10 

10 

Brianna Chidiac6074
MLC

8.950 8.766 8.9008.800 35.416
6T 20 11T 18T 11 

11 

Elle Moores6015
Blackert

8.950 8.683 8.8508.750 35.233
6T 22T 14T 23T 12 

12 

Alice Edmunds6056
Gunnedah

8.700 8.850 8.9258.700 35.175
14T 12 17T 14T 13 

13 

Shelby Allen6116
Sydney Academy

8.800 8.866 9.2008.300 35.166
12 11 28 4 14 

14 

Charlotte Ford6026
Caringbah

8.500 9.050 8.9258.675 35.150
29T 6 21 14T 15 

15 

Monique Buksh6132
Sydney Gym

8.650 8.966 8.8758.650 35.141
18T 8T 22 22 16 

16 

Brianna Smith6058
Gymtastic

8.700 8.800 8.8508.700 35.050
14T 15T 17T 23T 17 

17 

Alexandra Robinson6076
MLC

8.700 9.066 8.6008.525 34.891
14T 4T 25T 31T 18 

18 

Mika Conry6059
Hornsby

8.300 8.783 8.7509.025 34.858
35 17T 5T 28 19 

19 

Hope Millard6086
NGA

8.500 8.416 8.9259.000 34.841
29T 28 7 14T 20 

20 

Aimee Nicholls6006
Aspire

8.550 8.550 8.9008.800 34.800
24T 26 11T 18T 21 

21 

Zoe Thomas6073
Maitland

8.550 8.800 8.6508.700 34.700
24T 15T 17T 29 22 

22 

Grace MacDonald6104
Pymble

9.100 8.816 8.9507.800 34.666
3 14 35 11T 23 

23 

Ella Horan6060
Hornsby

8.600 8.483 8.9008.525 34.508
21T 27 25T 18T 24 

24 

Sarah Gill6010
Bankstown

8.600 8.700 8.4758.700 34.475
21T 21 17T 36 25 

25 

Sienna McClafferty6085
NGA

8.650 8.783 8.4008.550 34.383
18T 17T 24 37 26 

26 
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Moija Roser-Clark6044
Coffs Coast

8.900 8.133 9.0258.225 34.283
9T 32 29T 8T 27 

27 

Shan-eka Silva6004
Advance

8.150 8.783 8.5758.725 34.233
36 17T 16 33 28 

28 

Hayley Linabury6013
Bankstown

8.500 8.683 8.5508.475 34.208
29T 22T 27 34 29 

29 

Ella Ruane6109
Scallywaggs

8.550 8.300 9.1508.200 34.200
24T 29 31 5T 30 

30 

Luca Nettle6063
Hornsby

8.450 8.600 8.6258.150 33.825
33 25 33 30 31 

31 

Amelia Rinaudo6054
Five Dock

8.650 7.383 9.0008.750 33.783
18T 35 14T 10 32 

32 

Abbey Salway6110
Scallywaggs

8.400 7.516 8.9508.775 33.641
34 34 13 11T 33 

33 

Ella Stewart6049
Dubbo PCYC

7.800 8.833 8.9008.000 33.533
37 13 34 18T 34 

34 

Kayla Turner6089
NGA

8.550 8.200 8.6008.175 33.525
24T 31 32 31T 35 

35 

Emma Tranter6111
Scallywaggs

8.550 6.916 8.8257.725 32.016
24T 37 36 25 36 

36 

Amelia Munday6108
Scallywaggs

8.750 7.233 8.5257.100 31.608
13 36 37 35 37 

37 
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